
                                                                          2014 State Fair of Texas Chevy Main Stage

                                                              ROSTER AND PERFORMANCE TIMES-  as of 10/3

Day & Date Artist Time(s)

Friday Sept. 26 THE SWON BROTHERS 8:30pm

Saturday Sept. 27 DJ Gumbo & DJ Rizz 12:00pm-1:30pm/ 3:30pm-5:00pm

FANTASIA 2:00pm

Inner City All Stars 6:00pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:30pm

Sunday Sept. 28 Tyler Dial 12:00pm-12:40pm/ 1:30pm-2:10pm

LUCY HALE 3:00pm

Thirty-Nine Thoughts 8:30pm

Monday Sept 29 Shoot Low Sheriff 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Tuesday Sept. 30 Zydeco Stingrays 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Wednesday Oct. 1 Tori Martin 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Thursday Oct. 2 The Night Owls 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Friday Oct. 3 Shane Henry & Maggie McClure 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-6:45pm/ 8:30pm-9:45pm

Saturday Oct. 4 Wesley Pruitt Band 12:00pm-1:00pm/ 1:30pm-2:30pm

Chris Watson Band 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-6:45pm/ 7:30-8:00pm

KOOL & THE GANG 8:30pm

Sunday Oct. 5 Luminaria 2:30pm-3:30pm/ 4:00pm-5:00pm

SIGGNO 5:30pm

Ready Revolution 8:30pm

Monday Oct. 6 Michael Hix 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Tuesday Oct. 7 KYLE PARK 12:30pm

Charlie Oxford 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Wednesday Oct. 8 Aurora Bleu 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Thursday Oct. 9 Quebe Sisters 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-6:45pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Friday Oct. 10 Tyler and The Tribe 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-6:45pm/ 8:30pm-9:30pm

Saturday Oct. 11 DERYL DODD 2:30pm

CODY CANADA & THE DEPARTED 4:15pm/ 5:30pm

JASON BOLAND & THE STRAGGLERS 6:30pm

CASEY DONAHEW BAND 8:30pm

Sunday Oct. 12 Soul Track Mind 12:30pm-2:00pm

LE FREAK 3:00pm/ 5:30pm

Jagged Row 8:30pm

Monday Oct. 13 DJ Gumbo 1:30pm-3:45pm

Cassio Monroe 4:00pm

BECKY G 5:30pm

Tuesday Oct. 14 Sgt. Peppers Lonely Bluegrass Band 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Wednesday Oct. 15 The Rankin Twins 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Thursday Oct. 16 Ron Lawrence and Sazerac Jazz 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:15pm

Friday Oct. 17 The O's 4:00pm-5:00pm/ 5:45pm-6:45pm/ 7:30pm-8:00pm

DANIELLE BRADBERY 8:30pm

Saturday Oct. 18 Matt Tedder 12:30pm-2:00pm

COLLECTIVE SOUL 3:00pm

We The Ghost 6:00pm-7:00pm/ 8:30pm-9:45pm

Sunday Oct. 19 La Alianza Nortena 12:00pm-1:00pm/ 1:30pm-2:30pm

LA MAQUINARIA NORTENA 3:00pm


